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BENCLARE ESTATES OFFSITE SAWS PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE FACILITY PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00705 
Job No.:  22-7008 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 
January 5, 2024 

 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org, 

210.233.2443 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Susan Rodriquez - Senior SMWB 
Specialist 

SAWS 210-233-3070 – 
SMRodriquez@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia SAWS 210-233-3980 - 
Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 

David Kenley MGC Contractors txbids@mgccontractors.com, 512-
517-8922 

Jack Miller Zachry Construction Corp. (210) 871-3347 
jack.miller@zachrycorp.com 

Rick Nielsen Zachry Construction Corp. 210-871-2865 
rick.nielsen@zachrycorp.com 

Brian Peebles Argo Utilities 830-221-8772, 
Brian@argoutilities.com 

Kevin Monk Shannon-Monk, Inc. 210/688-9461 
 


